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Summary of attitudes
% within total population

PRIVACY OF DIGITAL INFORMATION

M Donotagreeatall-1 M2 W3 W4 =5 1 6 m7 m8 W9 M10-Completely agree

[am concerngd about.sharl.ng my 2% 3o 13% 10% 19% 9% 22%
personal information digitally

Sharing personal information is
16% 6% 8% 17% 11% 12% 5% 7%
necessary nowadays

I’m fine with the privacy practices of
most data collectors (e.g. service

providers, advertisers, retailers, insurers, 12% 6% & 9% 18% 11% 11% 5% 10%
municipalities, etc.) asking for my
personal information

| am aware what happens with my
personal information after | shared it
with a data collector (e.g. service 12% 6% = 9% 16% 11% 11% 6% 10%
providers, advertisers, retailers, insurers,
municipalities, etc.)

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

P6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements

Worldwide
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Privacy of digital information - Concerned about sharing personal information digitally
% within total population

[ Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) B Do not agree at all (1,2,3 scale)

Total By gender
2020 2019
149 @ ® 1% ® ®  13%
o) (0)
45 A) 1 5 A) < - | | U i [
AGREE | DISAGREE
47 43% 49% 46%
By age group
2020 2019
18-24
25-34 43% 15%
(o) (o)
47% 13% 35-44 47% 13%
AGREE | DISAGREE
45-54 499 10%
55 - 64 49% 14% 51% 10%
65 + 46% 13% 56% 11%
Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.
P6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:

WIN Worldwide “I am concerned about sharing my personal information digitally”

Independent Network
Of Market Research



Privacy of digital information - Concerned about sharing personal information digitally
% within total population

[ Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) [ Do not agree at all (1,2,3 scale)

By education

2020 2019
level

No
education/only 33% 27% 36% 22%

basic education)

Completed

Primary S 20 45% 15%
Completed

Secondary School 44% 16% 46% 13%
Completed High

level education 47% 14% 49% 11%
Master. PHD. 49% 12% 51% 10%
Refused/DK 49% 18% 54% 15%

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433.

. P6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:
W N Worldwide “I am concerned about sharing my personal information digitally”
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Privacy of digital information - Concerned about sharing personal information digitally
% within total population

[ Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) [ Do not agree at all (1,2,3 scale)

B
y 2020 2019
employment
Working full
(include self- 45% 14% 47% 11%
employed)
Working 43% 17% 45% 13%
Part-time
Unemployed 48% 15% 47% 15%
Student 43% 14% 47% 14%
Housewife 44% 19% 44% 13%
Retired/ 46% 16% 58% 10%
Disabled
Refused/DK 50% 16% 49% 12%

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433.

. P6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:
W N Worldwide “I am concerned about sharing my personal information digitally”
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Privacy of digital information - Concerned about sharing personal information digitally

% within total population — Completely agree (8,9,10 scale)

- Completely Agree (8, 9, 10 Scale)

t TOP 3 - 2020 Vs. 2019 BOTTOM 3 - 2020
@ Brazl & 72% India 71% @ Pakistan ® 30%
© |India < 71% Brazil 70% @ Nigeria (O 28%
© Chile & 61% USA  69% @ rPalestinianT. € 28%
EUROPE

AMERICAS @

2800 MENA

AFRICA

. . Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.
wgasgt Frnnnadiisnere,

Vs. 2019
Vietham 34%

Philippines 31% ‘

Palestinian T. 17%

APAC

B, CHE g P6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:
: WI N Worldwide “l am concerned about sharing my personal information digitally”
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Privacy of digital information - Concerned about sharing personal information digitally
% within total population — Completely agree

M 2020 i 2019

100% ~
90% -
80% -
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

IN - India
CL - Chile
US -United States
PE - Peru
IT - Italy
HR - Croatia
JP - Japan
CN - China
NG - Nigeria

RS - Serbia
PS - Palestinian T

BR - Brazil

Fl - Finland

CA - Canada

PL - Poland

IE - Ireland

FR - France
GB - United Kingdom

MX - Mexico
ID - Indonesia
MY - Malaysia
PH - Philippines
VN - Vietnam
AR - Argentina
KR - South Korea
LB - Lebanon

EC - Ecuador

HK - Hong Kong
Sl - Slovenia

DK - Denmark

PY - Paraguay

DE - Germany

PK - Pakistan

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.
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HO P6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:
WI N Worldwide “I am concerned about sharing my personal information digitally”
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Privacy of digital information - Sharing personal information is necessary nowadays

% within total population

Completely agree (8,9,10 scale)

B Do not agree at all (1,2,3 scale)

Total By gender
2020 2019
329 @ @® 30% > @ @ 6%
- N A—
o) (0)
22% 30%
AGREE | DISAGREE
21 23% 21% 22%
By age group
2020 2019
18-24 24% EA 25% E
25-34 24% L 30% | 25% 24%
(o) (o)
22% | 27% 3544 22% 1% 23% 2/%
AGREE DISAGREE
45-54 21% 31% 21% 25%
55— 64 19% 339 19% 30%
65 + 19% 30% 16% 359
",;:%f“‘m%y Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.
i, ’%‘W:& P6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:

H N Wi “« 4 H H H ”
WI N ggﬂg;vdgg? Notwork Sharing personal information is necessary nowadays
arket Researe * Statement 2019 was: Sharing personal information is vital and necessary in our digitalized and connected world



Privacy of digital information - Sharing personal information is necessary nowadays
% within total population

Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) [ Do not agree at all (1,2,3 scale)

By education
level

2020 *2019

No
education/only 24% 28% 25% 32%

basic education)

Completed
Primary

19% 35% 21% 29%

Completed

Secondary School 21% 32% 21% 26%

Completed High

level education 23% 29% 24% 26%

Master. PHD. 21% 29% 21% 27%

Refused,/DK 12% 39% 13% 50%

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433.

ittt Propmiifae,
# i . . . .
-s;:;;.’%‘ "4, P6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:
: - Wi “ B H H H ”
WI N ordwide  etwork Sharing personal information is necessary nowadays
Of Market Research

* Statement 2019 was: Sharing personal information is vital and necessary in our digitalized and connected world
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Privacy of digital information - Sharing personal information is necessary nowadays
% within total population

By

employment

Working full
(include self-
employed)

Working
Part-time

Unemployed

Student

Housewife

Retired/
Disabled

Refused/DK

Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) [ Do not agree at all (1,2,3 scale)

2020 *2019
23% 23%
22% 23%
17% 20%
20% 26%
20% 23%
19% 17%
22% 19%

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433.

Worldwide
Independent Network
Of Market Research

P6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:
“Sharing personal information is necessary nowadays”
* Statement 2019 was: Sharing personal information is vital and necessary in our digitalized and connected world

\'g



Privacy of digital information - Sharing personal information is necessary nowadays

% within total population - Completely agree

T

- Completely Agree (8, 9, 10 Scale)

TOP 3 - 2020 Vs. 2019 BOTTOM 3 - 2020
India —  58%  India 63% @ South Korea * 10%
Vietham © 49% Nigeria 40% @ Peru ) 9%
China @ 43% Indonesia 36% @ France () 8%
EUROPE
18%
AMERICA @
MENA
AFRICA

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433.

Vs. 2019

Slovenia
Finland

France

APAC

11%
10%
10%

4
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Worldwide

P6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:

“« H . H . ”
ordwide  etwork Sharing personal information is necessary nowadays

Of Market Research

* Statement 2019 was: Sharing personal information is vital and necessary in our digitalized and connected world
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Privacy of digital information - Sharing personal information is necessary nowadays
% within total population — Completely agree

2020 el %2019
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63%
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Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.
. P6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:
* “« . . H . ”
N ﬁg%g%ggg Network Sharing personal information is necessary nowadays
arket Research * Statement 2019 was: Sharing personal information is vital and necessary in our digitalized and connected world




Privacy of digital information - I’'m fine with the privacy practices of most data collectors asking for
my personal information
% within total population B Completely agree (8, 9, 10 scale) P Do not agree atall (1, 2, 3 scale)

Total

By age group

31%

28%

28%

21%)5%  25%26% 2492 %

18to 24 25to 34 35to 44 45 to 54 55to 64 65 to +

By gender By education level

41%
- e 24927%  26%25%  25%27%

...i

25% " " 26% | | .
No education  Primary Secondary High Level Master/PhD Refused/DK

wgasgt Frnnnadiisnere,

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted. @

P6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:

i, SHE g
o b . . . . . . . . .
WI N ﬁg%ggvdg?? Notwork I’'m fine with the privacy practices of most data collectors (e.g. service providers, advertisers, retailers,
arket Hesearc insurers, municipalities, etc.) asking for my personal information”



Privacy of digital information - I’'m fine with the privacy practices of most data collectors asking for

my personal information
% within total population

3

By social classes By employment

Low Working full (include self-employed)
23% 29% 26% 25%
. Working Part-time
Medium Low
PASYS 26%
PAYZ 27%
Unemployed
Medium 26% 29%
28% 25% Student
Medium High 25% 24%
24% 26% Housewife
[0) 0,
High 23% 31%
Retired/Disabled
26% 23%
20% 31%
Refused/DK Refused/DK
19% 33% 25% 27%
- Completely agree (8, 9, 10 scale) - Do not agree at all (1, 2, 3 scale)
S e—— Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433
R S . . .
. # P6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:
! WI N Worldwide ok “I'm fine with the privacy practices of most data collectors (e.g. service providers, advertisers, retailers,
Of Market Research

insurers, municipalities, etc.) asking for my personal information”



Privacy of digital information - I’'m fine with the privacy practices of most data collectors asking for
my personal information

% within total population - Completely agree

- Completely Agree (8, 9, 10 Scale)

TOP 3 - 2020 BOTTOM 3 - 2020
@ India < 64% @ France () 12%
(2] Indonesia & 53y @ Japan s 9%
© Spain - 44% @ South Korea * 3%
EUROPE

AMERICA @ APAC

MENA
AFRICA
S e—— Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433
WU hLaEe . . . .
T Y P6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:
: WI N ﬁg%%iglg?egwgk “I’'m fine with the privacy practices of most data collectors (e.g. service providers, advertisers, retailers,

insurers, municipalities, etc.) asking for my personal information”



Do not agree at all (1, 2, 3 scale)

Privacy of digital information - I’'m fine with the privacy practices of most data collectors asking for
Completely agree (8, 9, 10 scale)

my personal information
% within total population

90%
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“I’'m fine with the privacy practices of most data collectors (e.g. service providers, advertisers, retailers,

P6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:
insurers, municipalities, etc.) asking for my personal information”

Independent Network
Of Market Research

Worldwide

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433
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Privacy of digital information — | am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared

with a data collector
% within total population

[l Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) B Do not agree at all (1,2,3 scale)

Total By gender
2020 2019
7% @ @ 6% 24% @ @ 2%
27%|27% ? w
AGREE | DISAGREE
26% 28% 25% |} 27%
By age group
2020 2019
18-24
25-34
2 6% 24% 35-44 26% 2/% 25% 24%
AGREE | DISAGREE 45— 54 _— _— N A
55— 64 25% 25%
65 + 259 259 25% 26%
Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433
-?. P P6. Please indicate how much yOl.,I agree or disagr.ee with t.he following state.me.nts: ®
WI N ﬁgg‘:ﬁg;mz‘a‘;’:gk “l am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared it with a data collector (e.g.

service providers, advertisers, retailers, insurers, municipalities, etc.)”



Privacy of digital information — | am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared

with a data collector
% within total population

[l Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) [ Do not agree at all (1,2,3 scale)

By education

level 2020 2019

No
education/only 20% 34% 26% 27%

Cbasiceducation)
gmg'r‘;ted 23% 32% 24% 25%
Completed
Secondary School = L% 257 ek
Completed High
level education 30% 24% 27% 23%
Master. PHD. 25% 29% 24% 29%
Refused/DK 25% 34% PASY) 31%

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433
it 6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:
WI N Worldwide @ “l am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared it with a data collector (e.g.
Of Market Research

service providers, advertisers, retailers, insurers, municipalities, etc.)”



Privacy of digital information — | am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared

with a data collector
% within total population

[l Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) [ Do not agree at all (1,2,3 scale)

By
employment

Working full
(include self- 28% 25% 26% 23%

employed)

2020 2019

Working 27% 26% 25% 22%
Part-time

Rgtired/ 25% 28% 27% 27%
Disabled

Refused/DK 25% 32% 27% 28%

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433
6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:

g ‘ . . | nen
WI N Worldwide @ I am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared it with a data collector (e.g.
service providers, advertisers, retailers, insurers, municipalities, etc.)”

Of Market Research



Privacy of digital information — | am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared
with a data collector

% within total population - Completely agree

- Completely Agree (8, 9, 10 Scale)

t TOP 3 - 2020 Vs. 2019 BOTTOM 3 - 2020 Vs. 2019
@ India <  70% India 62% @ Japan * 12%  Canada 15%
© Philippines P 45% Ecuador  45% @ Finland + 1% Japan 12% ‘
© Indonesia M 44% Croatia 41% @ South Korea 4% South Korea 12%
EUROPE

AMERICA @ APAC

MENA
AFRICA
- . Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433
crppze B,
g BT
“Hi, i Kﬁ : 6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:
ol
’ WI N ﬁ%’%ﬁg?%ﬁgé‘?’é’ﬁk “l am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared it with a data collector (e.g.

service providers, advertisers, retailers, insurers, municipalities, etc.)”
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40%
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20%

10%
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Privacy of digital information — | am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared

with a data collector
% within total population - Completely agree

62%

2020 —— 2019

37%

32% 33%

21%
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Source: WIN 2020. Base: 26 433
"3 6. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:
Worldwide “I am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared it with a data collector (e.g.

"WIN

Independent Network
Of Market Research

service providers, advertisers, retailers, insurers, municipalities, etc.)”



METHODOLOGY

COUNTRY COMPANY SAMPLE SIZE COVERAGE

BRAZIL Market Analysis Brasil 1120 Nationwide

CHILE ACTIVIA RESEARCH 1000 Nationwide

CROATIA MEDIANA FIDES 520 Nationwide

ECUADOR CEDATOS 700 Quito-Guayaquil

FRANCE BVA 1000 Nationwide

HONG KONG CSG 509 Nationwide

INDONESIA DEKA Insight Indonesia 1000 Nationwide

ITALY BVA Doxa 1000 Nationwide

; ;g: Worldwide
l Independent Network
Of Market Research



METHODOLOGY

COUNTRY COMPANY SAMPLE SIZE COVERAGE
LEBANON REACH SAL 500 Nationwide

MEXICO BRAIN RESEARCH 500 Nationwide
PAKISTAN Gallup Pakistan Nationwide
PALESTINIAN PSRC (Philippines Survey &
1000 NATIONAL
TERRITORIES Research Center Inc.)

PHILIPPINES PCPO Palestinian Centre for 1489 NATIONAL
Public Opinion

SLOVENIA MEDIANA 798 Nationwide

SERBIA MEDIANA ADRIA 500 Nationwide

UK ORB INTERNATIONAL 1000 Nationwide

VIETNAM Indochina Research 600 Ha Noi and Ho Chi Minh City

Total of 26433 surveys online throughout the world

Field dates: From October 21 to December 15

! * Worldwide
I Independent Network
Of Market Research



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18
	Slide Number 19
	Slide Number 20
	Slide Number 21
	Slide Number 22
	Slide Number 23
	Slide Number 24

